	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMA5J15CA-E3/5A
	SMA5J15CA-E3/5A (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMA5J15CA-E3/5A
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.15950 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMA5J15CA-E3/5A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMA5J15CA-E3/5A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CEM-1612 CUI Inc  BUZZER MAGNETIC 12V 16MM RADIAL
SCE048LD3DP3B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ SLOW DBL PULSE
TNM-3054L PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG NOISE CAN -54DB
9535290000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE MPC SG 125X125X75MM
9539790000 Weidmuller  NEXT 30/30/16 1GP SS
1590WR1BK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 7.56X4.38X2.39" BLACK
1421CND25 Hammond Manufacturing  CAGE NUT 1/4-20 25/PK
LF6BLX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD 1/4" BLUE 6FT
1200651693 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4 POS MALE RIGHT ANGLE 5M
1300060217 Molex Connector Corporation  CORDSET 3P FEMALE 3' 16/3 PVC
115101-02-06.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE BNC/BNC 6 RG-174
A7PSG-0910G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMM09G/ AE10G / AFM09G
1906052-7 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC BLU
33584510050002 Harting  FO CABLE ASSY-5M-1XPPLC/SC SIMP.
H3AAT-10102-R6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049R/H1506TR 2"
2288930 Phoenix Contact  ROUND CABLE ASSEMBLY 14POS 2M
H8MMH-6018G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM60H/AE60G/HDM60H
0082226115 Molex Inc  RIB CBL .100 100RL TIN 15POS
M33826 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 16AWG BLK 500'
218579-003 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG WHITE
2843/19 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG BLACK 1000'
PLT4I-M20 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE HEAVY BLACK 14.5"
0825374 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER VIOLET
090774-000 TE Connectivity  SHIELD TERMINATOR SOLDER SLEEVE
IEGF6-35876-16-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEL2-31303-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGN666-34743-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
01000056N Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 250V 10A PCB
0034.5609.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 160MA 250V T-LAG 5X20 SMD
BK1/S501-160-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 160MA 250V FAST CERAM
SMCJ9.0CA-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMC
P4KE480C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 408VWM 690.9VC AXIAL
5KP14A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC P600
SMA5J15CA-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMA
P6SMB39CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC SMB
MXLP5KE170CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO41
MXSMLG6.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO215AB
V681HG34 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 962V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
B72210S381K351 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 558V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
U360-004-R Tripp Lite  4-PORT USB SUPERSPEED COMP HUB
	SMA5J15CA-E3/5A  keywords
	    	SMA5J15CA-E3/5A
	SMA5J15CA-E3/5A  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMA5J15CA-E3/5A  pdf
	SMA5J15CA-E3/5A  datasheet
	SMA5J15CA-E3/5A  price
	SMA5J15CA-E3/5A  distributor
	electronic components SMA5J15CA-E3/5A
	SMA5J15CA-E3/5A  Circuit Protection
	SMA5J15CA-E3/5A  TVS - Diodes
	SMA5J15CA-E3/5A  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMA
	SMA5J15CA-E3/5A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .